
RENTAL FEES

FULL GYM ONLY

FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN

FULL GYM WITH ALL AMENITITES

FULL DAY GYM ONLY (8 HOURS+)

1/2 DAY GYM ONLY (4 HOURS)

HOURLY RATE

1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)

FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)

$ 30/HR

$ 45/HR

$ 200/HR

$ 350

$ 150

$ 30/HR

$ 100

$225

GYMNASIUM

CONFERENCE ROOM | TEEN ROOM | S.T.E.M. ROOM

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN

KITCHEN USE ONLY

FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN

1/2 DAY KITCHEN ONLY (4 HOURS)

FULL DAY KITCHEN ONLY (8 HOURS+)

$ 30/HR

$ 45/HR

$ 150

$ 300

General/Resident/Non-Profit Commercial/For Profit/Out of Community

General/Resident/Non-ProfitGeneral/Resident/Non-Profit

Commercial/Business/Out of Community Commercial/Business/Out of Community

FULL GYM ONLY

FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN

FULL GYM WITH ALL AMENITITES

FULL DAY GYM ONLY (8 HOURS+)

1/2 DAY GYM ONLY (4 HOURS)

$ 50/HR

$ 65/HR

$ 300/HR

$ 500

$ 300

KITCHEN USE ONLY

FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN

1/2 DAY KITCHEN ONLY (4 HOURS)

FULL DAY KITCHEN ONLY (8 HOURS+)

$ 40/HR

$ 65/HR

$ 200

$ 400

HOURLY RATE

1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)

FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)

$ 40/HR

$ 135

$275

HOURLY RATE

1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)

FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)

$ 30/HR

$ 100

$225

MULTI-PURPOSE HALL - GAMES ROOM

General/Resident/Non-Profit Commercial/For Profit/Out of Community

HOURLY RATE

1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)

FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)

$ 40/HR

$ 135

$275


