RENTAL FEES

GYMNASIUM

General/Resident/Non-Profit				
FULL GYM ONLY	\$30/HR			
FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN	\$45/HR			
FULL GYM WITH ALL AMENITITES	\$200/HR			
FULL DAY GYM ONLY (8 HOURS+)	\$ 350			
1/2 DAY GYM ONLY (4 HOURS)	\$150			
Commercial/Business/Out of Community				
Commercial/Business/Out of C	ommunity			
Commercial/Business/Out of C FULL GYM ONLY	community \$ 50/HR			
	2			
FULL GYM ONLY	\$ 50/HR			
FULL GYM ONLY FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN	\$ 50/HR \$ 65/HR			

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN

General/Resident/Non-Profit			
KITCHEN USE ONLY	\$30/HR		
FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN	\$45/HR		
1/2 DAY KITCHEN ONLY (4 HOURS)	\$150		
FULL DAY KITCHEN ONLY (8 HOURS+) \$300		

Commercial/Business/Out of Community

KITCHEN USE ONLY	\$2	₩0/HR
FULL GYM WITH KITCHEN	\$6	55/HR
1/2 DAY KITCHEN ONLY (4 HOURS)		\$200
FULL DAY KITCHEN ONLY (8 HOURS	+)	\$ 400

CONFERENCE ROOM | TEEN ROOM | S.T.E.M. ROOM

General/Resident/Non-Profit		Commercial/For Profit/Out of Community	
HOURLY RATE	\$30/HR	HOURLY RATE	\$ 40/HR
1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)	\$100	1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)	\$ 135
FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)	\$225	FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)	\$275

MULTI-PURPOSE HALL - GAMES ROOM

General/Resident/Non-Profit		Commercial/For Profit/Out of Community	
HOURLY RATE	\$30/HR	HOURLY RATE	\$ 40/HR
1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)	\$100	1/2 DAY USE (4 HOURS)	\$ 135
FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)	\$225	FULL DAY USE (8 HOURS+)	\$275